Dear Patients, Sistova Road Dental Studio will be closed  temporarily  until further notice because of COVID-19 outbreak. As our patient”s and staff”s health and safety are our priority, following the Government and DOH advice, we had to make this decision. We will not be able to see you in person, however we are available every week day (Monday to Friday) between 10:00 am and 4:00 pm for the emergency advice via phone. If we can not help you over the phone then we will try to guide you to the nearest available urgent dental care. NHS England and other associated governance bodies are trying to establish a centralised dental emergency centre in the coming days with  proper protective settings for the patients as well as the health care staff. 

If you have a dental emergency which can not wait, please call us on 0208 673 6121 between 10:00 am and 4:00 pm or email to office@sistovaroaddentalstudio.co.uk every week day (Monday to Friday) we will try to get back to you as soon as we can. We will follow a dental emergency triage when we are assessing the emergency cases.

Thank you for your understanding and see you once we are back to normal working conditions .

Sistova Road Dental Studio